City Buildings

Art Depot

Center Stage

City Hall

City Hall East Annex
Community Services
Cypress Community Center
Don Day Community Center
DSO

Haggen Police Sub Station
Heritage Community Center
Historical Society

Human Resource

Jack Bulik Community Center
Jessie Turner Center

Knopf Center

Library

Miller Community Center
Nature Center

Police Department

Public Works

Senior Center

Interior Sq. Ft.
1,567
12,846
26,567
9,342
17,801
6,712
5,619
24,480
983
9,479
391
7,944
5,760
40,065
3,761
173,361
8,171
3,025
75,406
30,476
37,767



