City Buildings	Interior Sq. Ft.
Art Depot	1,567
Center Stage	12,846
City Hall	26,567
City Hall East Annex	9,342
Community Services	17,801
Cypress Community Center	6,712
Don Day Community Center	5,619
DSO	24,480
Haggen Police Sub Station	983
Heritage Community Center	9,479
Historical Society	391
Human Resource	7,944
Jack Bulik Community Center	5,760
Jessie Turner Center	40,065
Knopf Center	3,761
Library	173,361
Miller Community Center	8,171
Nature Center	3,025
Police Department	75,406
Public Works	30,476
Senior Center	37,767